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Marathon

Annette Fredskov
Claus Balshgj Serensen
Ditte Laulund
Flemming Madsen
Henrik Aniol Hansen
Leif Bjarne Larsen
Lene Nogrskov Henriksen
Louise Andersen

Maria Holtze Kryger
Mirco Fischer

Peter Mgllebro

Pia Hansson

Seren Boel

Ulrik Pihl

Diplom #255
Fredskov Marathon

Tirsdag den 3. december 2013

4.56.54
3.56.41
4.45.28
4.56.54
4.56.54
3.46.51
4.25.33
4.56.42
4.56.54
4.50.16
4.06.26
4.18.13
3.46.51
4.45.28
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